
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Women 9-10

Trampolining and Tumbling National Age Group Open

International Centre Telford

11th & 12th September 2021

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

SWEENEY Amelia372 36.3800.0 0.07.700 7.300 7.4001 6.900

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

6.3 6.900 6.900 7.1006.600 0.0 41.170

77.550

13.80011.870

14.70012.280

9.200

9.400

MASON Emma281 36.3450.0 0.06.800 7.100 7.4002 7.300

Whirlwinds Academy 4.5 7.600 7.100 7.3007.200 0.0 40.450

76.795

14.50011.750

14.40012.045

9.700

9.900

STREETER Violet371 35.9700.0 0.07.600 7.600 7.5003 7.400

OLGA Poole 4.1 7.800 7.600 7.7007.800 0.0 40.610

76.580

15.50011.310

15.10011.270

9.700

9.600

GREEN Jessica280 34.9950.0 0.06.800 6.800 7.0004 7.000

Starlight 5.6 7.000 6.400 7.0007.200 0.0 40.685

75.680

14.00011.685

13.80011.895

9.400

9.300

DAVIES Lily358 35.5650.0 0.07.000 7.200 7.2005 6.900

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

6.3 6.400 5.800 6.8006.500 0.0 39.880

75.445

12.90011.180

14.20011.565

9.500

9.800

JONES Nancy363 36.1400.0 0.07.600 8.500 7.9006 8.200

City of Liverpool RGC 4.1 7.500 8.000 7.9007.700 0.0 39.185

75.325

15.60010.185

16.10010.940

9.300

9.100

TOMPKINS Ellie374 38.3650.0 0.08.200 8.300 8.3007 8.100

OLGA Poole 4.5 6.500 7.000 6.8006.600 0.0 36.480

74.845

13.40010.880

16.50012.665

7.700

9.200

MOSS Lucie283 35.1800.0 0.07.100 7.300 7.2008 7.200

City of Liverpool RGC 4.4 7.000 7.200 7.2007.000 0.0 39.305

74.485

14.20010.905

14.40010.980

9.800

9.800

HUTCHINSON Sophie361 35.7700.0 0.07.200 7.400 7.3009 7.200

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

5.2 6.300 6.100 6.1007.300 0.0 38.170

73.940

12.40011.070

14.50011.470

9.500

9.800

DENNY-WARD Sienna359 34.4000.0 0.07.000 7.000 7.30010 7.200

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

4.8 6.900 6.600 7.1007.100 0.0 38.990

73.390

14.00010.590

14.20010.900

9.600

9.300

MBOMA Olivia364 34.9150.0 0.06.800 6.700 6.80011 6.800

Ministry Of Air 4.4 6.500 6.500 6.5006.800 0.0 38.395

73.310

13.00011.595

13.60011.615

9.400

9.700

BARNES Niamh351 34.2100.0 0.06.700 7.000 7.50012 7.100

City of Liverpool RGC 4.1 6.800 7.400 7.3007.400 0.0 38.665

72.875

14.70010.765

14.10010.510

9.100

9.600

CUMMINS Samantha357 33.9050.0 0.05.900 6.200 5.70013 5.600

Apollo Trampoline Club 6.0 6.200 6.000 6.4005.800 0.0 38.965

72.870

12.20011.765

11.60012.605

9.000

9.700

BOYD Anya352 34.7050.0 0.07.100 7.100 7.20014 7.400

Belle Vue Trampoline Club 4.8 6.600 6.600 6.8006.500 0.0 38.105

72.810

13.20010.405

14.30010.505

9.700

9.900

ISOM Caitlyn362 33.2600.0 0.06.200 6.700 6.70015 7.200

Colchester Gymnastics 4.1 7.100 7.200 7.0007.600 0.0 37.990

71.250

14.30010.190

13.40010.560

9.400

9.300

BREAKER Olivia353 33.8400.0 0.07.000 6.700 6.80016 6.800

Jumpers Trampoline Club 4.1 6.400 6.400 6.6006.400 0.0 37.140

70.980

12.80010.640

13.60010.740

9.600

9.500

SHIRLEY Evie-Mae285 33.5700.0 0.06.900 6.700 6.90017 6.900

Starlight 4.9 6.400 6.100 6.2007.300 0.0 36.890

70.460

12.6009.990

13.80010.070

9.400

9.700

SWINTON Emily373 34.4300.0 0.07.300 6.600 7.10018 7.100

Apollo Trampoline Club 5.0 5.700 5.800 5.8005.900 0.0 35.830

70.260

11.60010.230

14.20011.130

9.000

9.100

ROBERTS Sasha367 33.2400.0 0.06.400 6.500 6.70019 6.300

Jump UK 5.1 6.300 5.900 6.7006.200 0.0 37.000

70.240

12.5009.900

12.90010.740

9.500

9.600
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RUSHBY Lenni368 31.7300.0 0.06.300 6.200 6.40020 7.100

Stoke Trampolining &
Gymnastics Club

4.1 6.600 6.700 7.0006.800 0.0 37.300

69.030

13.50010.000

12.7009.630

9.700

9.400

UPJOHN Clara375 32.6850.0 0.06.000 5.900 6.10021 6.500

Ministry Of Air 4.4 5.900 5.500 6.0005.500 0.0 36.220

68.905

11.40010.820

12.10011.385

9.600

9.200

SARGEANT Seren369 31.3300.0 0.05.800 6.200 6.60022 6.000

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

4.1 6.700 6.800 6.8006.400 0.0 37.065

68.395

13.5009.965

12.20010.030

9.500

9.100

BURR Lucy354 32.2400.0 0.06.500 6.400 6.50023 6.700

Colchester Gymnastics 4.1 6.700 6.500 6.6006.800 0.0 35.995

68.235

13.3009.595

13.00010.040

9.000

9.200

WINTERS Erin Josephine286 32.7600.0 0.06.500 6.000 6.40024 6.800

Antrim Phoenix DMT &
Trampoline Club

4.1 6.700 5.900 5.7006.600 0.0 35.370

68.130

12.5009.970

12.9009.960

8.800

9.900

SPEER Isabella370 34.6750.0 0.07.300 7.300 7.40025 7.400

Revolution Gymnastics 3.5 5.900 6.300 6.0005.900 0.0 31.070

65.745

11.9008.070

14.70010.275

7.600

9.700

GILFORD Beau360 28.4250.0 0.05.700 5.800 6.10026 5.900

Stoke Trampolining &
Gymnastics Club

3.0 5.700 5.400 5.9005.900 0.0 30.465

58.890

11.6008.565

11.7009.125

7.300

7.600

WATERMAN Carys377 14.5350.0 0.03.200 3.100 3.30027 3.200

OLGA Poole 4.1 7.200 7.400 7.7007.700 0.0 39.635

54.170

15.10011.235

6.4004.535

9.200

3.600

MILLER Kylah365 31.6550.0 0.05.700 5.600 5.20028 6.000

Carlisle Trampoline Club 2.4 2.300 2.300 2.3002.400 0.0 15.005

46.660

4.6004.505

11.30011.255

3.500

9.100

WALTERS Ava376 13.2600.0 0.02.700 2.500 2.60029 1.300

Ministry Of Air 3.8 5.700 5.300 5.3005.100 2.0 32.770

46.030

10.60011.370

5.1004.660

9.000

3.500

CLARKE Grace Louise355 3.5950.0 0.00.700 0.800 0.80030 0.800

Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

4.1 6.100 5.900 5.8006.300 0.0 35.365

38.960

12.0009.665

1.6001.095

9.600

0.900

COOK Isabella356 10.8050.0 0.02.400 2.500 2.40031 2.500

OLGA Poole 2.4 5.100 4.900 4.8004.800 0.0 25.335

36.140

9.7007.335

4.9003.505

5.900

2.400
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